
National Interagency Coordination Center 
Incident Management Situation Report 
Wednesday, June 4, 2008 – 0530 MDT 

National Preparedness Level 2 
 
 

National Fire Activity 

Initial attack activity: Light (187 new fires) 

New large fires:  1 (*) 

Large fires contained:  4 

Uncontained large fires: 4 

Area Command Teams committed: 0 

NIMOs committed: 0 

Type 1 IMTs committed: 0 

Type 2 IMTs committed: 1 

Fire Use Teams committed: 0 

** Uncontained large fires do not include WFU or confine/contain incidents. ** 

Link to Geographic Area daily reports. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Evans, North Carolina Division of Forest Resources. IMT 2 (Hildreth). Eighteen miles south of Creswell, NC. 
Pocosin and southern rough. Ground fire with individual and group tree torching.  
 
Mustang Corner, Everglades NP. Ten miles northwest of Homestead, FL. Grass. No further information 
received. 
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 

Size 
Chge 

24 Hrs 

% 

CTN 

Est 

Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 

Chge 

24 Hrs 

Crw Eng Heli 
Strc 

Lost 

$$ 

CTD 

Origin 

Own 

Evans NC NCS 1,700 950 70 6/5 49 8 0 0 1 0 77K ST 

Mustang Corner FL EVP 39,465 0 95 UNK 30 0 0 3 2 0 3.6M NPS 

Maybee Ranch TX TXS 2,895 0 100 --- 0 0 0 0 0 1 NR PRI 

Tracy FL FNF 1,153 0 100 --- 47 -8 1 0 2 0 1.26M FS 

Level FL FLS 800 --- 100 --- 22 0 0 6 0 10 NR ST 

TXS – Texas Forest Service FNF – National Forests in Florida  FLS – Florida DOF 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Southern Area (PL 2) 

New fires: 122 

New large fires: 0 

Uncontained large fires: 2 

Type 2 IMTs committed: 1 

Southwest Area (PL 2) 

New fires: 11 

New large fires: 0 

Uncontained large fires: 1 

http://www.nifc.gov/nicc/predictive/statelinks.htm


Kincaid, Capitan District, New Mexico State Forestry. Nine miles southeast of Artestia, NM. Brush and grass. 
Minimal fire behavior. Structures threatened. 
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 

Size 
Chge 

24 Hrs 

% 

CTN 

Est 

Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 

Chge 

24 Hrs 

Crw Eng Heli 
Strc 

Lost 

$$ 

CTD 

Origin 

Own 

Kincaid NM N5S 3,194 794 70 6/4 128 88 4 12 1 0 232K ST 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Clover, Sequoia NF. Thirty-two miles north of Weldon, CA. Timber, brush and grass. Creeping.  
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 

Size 
Chge 

24 Hrs 

% 

CTN 

Est 

Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 

Chge 

24 Hrs 

Crw Eng Heli 
Strc 

Lost 

$$ 

CTD 

Origin 

Own 

Clover CA SQF 160 10 20 UNK 170 0 6 0 3 0 150K FS 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Incident Name St Unit Size 

Size 
Chge 

24 Hrs 

% 

CTN 

Est 

Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 

Chge 

24 Hrs 

Crw Eng Heli 
Strc 

Lost 

$$ 

CTD 

Origin 

Own 

* Cedarbend MN MNS 700 --- 100 --- 12 --- 0 2 1 0 3K ST 

MNS – Minnesota DNR 

 
 
Predictive Services Discussion: Warm and dry weather in combination with strong winds will create significant 
fire potential over portions of the Southwest, west Texas, Oklahoma, the southern Great Basin and southern 
Colorado today. Thunderstorms are possible across the Great Basin eastward into the central Plains.     
 
 Link to Predictive Services Outlook products. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php 

 

 
Topic of Choice 

Southern California Area (PL 2) 

New fires: 15 

New large fires: 0 

Uncontained large fires: 1 

Eastern Area (PL 1) 

New fires: 18 

New large fires: 1 

Uncontained large fires: 0 

http://www.nifc.gov/nicc/predictive/outlooks/outlooks.htm
http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php


Fires and Acres Yesterday 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

3 

 
0 

  

 
  

3 

 
0 

Northwest 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Northern California 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

12 

 
14 

1 

 
0 

13 

 
14 

Southern California 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

13 

 
1 

0 

 
95 

15 

 
96 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

2 

 
1 

2 

 
1 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
1 

  

 
  

1 

 
1 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Southwest 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

2 

 
0 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

7 

 
14 

2 

 
14 

11 

 
28 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
275 

1 

 
3 

2 

 
278 

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

17 

 
728 

  

 
  

18 

 
728 

Southern Area 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

1 

 
20 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

107 

 
1,611 

14 

 
109 

122 

 
1,740 

TOTAL 
FIRES 

  
ACRES 

4 

 
20 

1 

 
0 

1 

 
0 

0 

 
0 

161 

 
2,644 

20 

 
222 

187 

 
2,886 

 
 



Fires and Acres Year-to-Date 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

1 

 
206 

0 

 
20 

  

 
  

140 

 
671 

  

 
  

141 

 
897 

Northwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

42 

 
530 

10 

 
6 

4 

 
1,398 

  

 
  

70 

 
214 

48 

 
63 

174 

 
2,211 

Northern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

50 

 
42 

4 

 
1 

4 

 
161 

4 

 
5 

386 

 
8,928 

108 

 
55 

556 

 
9,192 

Southern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

9 

 
0 

30 

 
125 

5 

 
17 

4 

 
2 

1,166 

 
4,085 

110 

 
1,941 

1,324 

 
6,170 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

363 

 
7,431 

10 

 
731 

10 

 
4,519 

  

 
  

65 

 
12,884 

56 

 
298 

504 

 
25,863 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

7 

 
271 

26 

 
276 

1 

 
492 

5 

 
127 

36 

 
4,086 

14 

 
7 

89 

 
5,259 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

5 

 
10 

34 

 
2,625 

  

 
  

5 

 
1 

20 

 
2,231 

11 

 
16 

75 

 
4,883 

Southwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

302 

 
7,308 

97 

 
12,467 

4 

 
24 

30 

 
601 

467 

 
221,466 

207 

 
35,397 

1,107 

 
277,263 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

129 

 
922 

11 

 
420 

18 

 
2,002 

2 

 
0 

179 

 
49,576 

37 

 
801 

376 

 
53,721 

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

309 

 
1,897 

  

 
  

10 

 
247 

7 

 
204 

6,630 

 
48,117 

247 

 
1,711 

7,203 

 
52,176 

Southern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

811 

 
53,932 

  

 
  

164 

 
11,665 

26 

 
39,903 

15,086 

 
950,665 

318 

 
25,053 

16,405 

 
1,081,218 

TOTAL 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

2,027 

 
72,343 

223 

 
16,857 

220 

 
20,545 

83 

 
40,843 

24,245 

 
1,302,923 

1,156 

 
65,342 

27,954 

 
1,518,853 

 

 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 

Ten Year Average Fires 33,863 

Ten Year Average Acres 1,081,054 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Yesterday 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Northwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Northern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

2 

 
52 

2 

 
52 

Southern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
15 

0 

 
15 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
7 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
7 

Southwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

0 

 
5 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
5 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
250 

  

 
  

0 

 
250 

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

2 

 
1,600 

  

 
  

2 

 
1,600 

Southern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
100 

  

 
  

2 

 
1,210 

3 

 
1,310 

TOTAL 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

0 

 
5 

0 

 
0 

1 

 
7 

1 

 
100 

2 

 
1,850 

4 

 
1,277 

8 

 
3,239 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Year-to-Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

1 

 
350 

  

 
  

  

 
  

9 

 
2,912 

  

 
  

10 

 
3,262 

Northwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

9 

 
2,615 

29 

 
3,230 

3 

 
1,810 

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

109 

 
26,258 

151 

 
33,913 

Northern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

25 

 
415 

14 

 
113 

10 

 
17,643 

10 

 
74 

2 

 
352 

119 

 
6,304 

180 

 
24,901 

Southern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

3 

 
118 

3 

 
737 

4 

 
1,088 

4 

 
39 

126 

 
4,487 

140 

 
6,469 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

3 

 
156 

21 

 
2,613 

54 

 
14,969 

4 

 
219 

22 

 
984 

134 

 
16,479 

238 

 
35,420 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

2 

 
170 

17 

 
2,443 

5 

 
346 

6 

 
639 

11 

 
2,280 

43 

 
10,897 

84 

 
16,775 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

1 

 
30 

2 

 
12 

20 

 
0 

  

 
  

3 

 
2,436 

26 

 
2,478 

Southwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

19 

 
2,543 

51 

 
12,914 

2 

 
281 

10 

 
1,132 

  

 
  

110 

 
46,937 

192 

 
63,807 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

19 

 
2,332 

26 

 
2,581 

77 

 
14,565 

14 

 
4,434 

25 

 
4,362 

112 

 
34,870 

273 

 
63,144 

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

45 

 
30,265 

  

 
  

415 

 
56,660 

15 

 
991 

1,079 

 
70,903 

106 

 
33,588 

1,660 

 
192,407 

Southern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

26 

 
15,153 

  

 
  

99 

 
55,525 

72 

 
57,668 

325 

 
193,278 

774 

 
740,965 

1,296 

 
1,062,589 

TOTAL 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

148 

 
53,649 

163 

 
24,392 

670 

 
162,548 

156 

 
66,245 

1,477 

 
275,110 

1,636 

 
923,221 

4,250 

 
1,505,165 

 
 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 
 



WFU Fires and Acres Year-to-Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

4 

 
313 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

4 

 
313 

Northwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

1 

 
0 

Northern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Southern California 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

4 

 
1,237 

4 

 
1,237 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Southwest 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
1,255 

1 

 
1,255 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

2 

 
1 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

2 

 
1 

Southern Area 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
70 

1 

 
70 

TOTAL 
FIRES  

  
ACRES 

0 

 
0 

0 

 
0 

6 

 
314 

0 

 
0 

0 

 
0 

7 

 
2,562 

13 

 
2,876 

  *** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***  

 



Canada Fires and Hectares 
 

Provinces 
Fires 

Yesterday 
Hectares 

 Yesterday  
Fires 

Year-To-Date 
Hectares 

 Year-To-Date  

 British Columbia 3 1,352 291 6,366 

 Yukon Territory 0 0 14 7 

 Alberta 26 4 563 2,141 

 Northwest Territory 0 0 8 8 

 Saskatchewan 5 558 197 4,617 

 Manitoba 7 15,007 179 49,568 

 Ontario 2 0 100 94 

 Quebec 1 0 108 105 

 Newfoundland 0 0 36 93 

 New Brunswick 0 0 95 80 

 Nova Scotia 3 0 172 308 

 Prince Edward Island 0 0 0 0 

 National Parks 0 0 15 32 

Total 47 16,921 1,778 63,418 

 
 
 

 

*** National Interagency Coordination Center ***  

 
 


