National Interagency Coordination Center Incident Management Situation Report Wednesday, June 4, 2008 – 0530 MDT National Preparedness Level 2

National Fire Activity

Initial attack activity: Light (187 new fires)

New large fires: 1 (*) Large fires contained: 4 Uncontained large fires: 4 Area Command Teams committed: 0 NIMOs committed: 0 Type 1 IMTs committed: 0 Type 2 IMTs committed: 1 Fire Use Teams committed: 0

Link to Geographic Area daily reports.

Southern Area (PL 2)

New fires:122New large fires:0Uncontained large fires:2Type 2 IMTs committed:1

Evans, North Carolina Division of Forest Resources. IMT 2 (Hildreth). Eighteen miles south of Creswell, NC. Pocosin and southern rough. Ground fire with individual and group tree torching.

Mustang Corner, Everglades NP. Ten miles northwest of Homestead, FL. Grass. No further information received.

Incident Name	St	Unit	Size	Size Chge 24 Hrs	% CTN	Est Ctn	Totl Pers	Pers Chge 24 Hrs	Crw	Eng	Heli	Strc Lost	\$\$ CTD	Origin Own
Evans	NC	NCS	1,700	950	70	6/5	49	8	0	0	1	0	77K	ST
Mustang Corner	FL	EVP	39,465	0	95	UNK	30	0	0	3	2	0	3.6M	NPS
Maybee Ranch	TX	TXS	2,895	0	100		0	0	0	0	0	1	NR	PRI
Tracy	FL	FNF	1,153	0	100		47	-8	1	0	2	0	1.26M	FS
Level	FL	FLS	800		100		22	0	0	6	0	10	NR	ST

TXS - Texas Forest Service

FNF - National Forests in Florida

FLS - Florida DOF

Southwest Area (PL 2)

New fires: 11
New large fires: 0
Uncontained large fires: 1

^{**} Uncontained large fires do not include WFU or confine/contain incidents. **

Kincaid, Capitan District, New Mexico State Forestry. Nine miles southeast of Artestia, NM. Brush and grass. Minimal fire behavior. Structures threatened.

Incident Name	St	Unit	Size	Size Chge 24 Hrs	% CTN	Est Ctn	Totl Pers	Pers Chge 24 Hrs	Crw	Eng	Heli	Strc Lost	\$\$ CTD	Origin Own
Kincaid	NM	N5S	3,194	794	70	6/4	128	88	4	12	1	0	232K	ST

Southern California Area (PL 2)

New fires: 15
New large fires: 0
Uncontained large fires: 1

Clover, Sequoia NF. Thirty-two miles north of Weldon, CA. Timber, brush and grass. Creeping.

Incident Name	St	Unit	Size	Size Chge 24 Hrs	% CTN	Est Ctn	Totl Pers	Pers Chge 24 Hrs	Crw	Eng	Heli	Strc Lost	\$\$ CTD	Origin Own
Clover	CA	SQF	160	10	20	UNK	170	0	6	0	3	0	150K	FS

Eastern Area (PL 1)

New fires:18New large fires:1Uncontained large fires:0

Incident Name	St	Unit	Size	Size Chge 24 Hrs	% CTN	Est Ctn	Totl Pers	Pers Chge 24 Hrs	Crw	Eng	Heli	Strc Lost	\$\$ CTD	Origin Own
* Cedarbend	MN	MNS	700		100		12		0	2	1	0	ЗК	ST

MNS – Minnesota DNR

Predictive Services Discussion: Warm and dry weather in combination with strong winds will create significant fire potential over portions of the Southwest, west Texas, Oklahoma, the southern Great Basin and southern Colorado today. Thunderstorms are possible across the Great Basin eastward into the central Plains.

<u>Link</u> to Predictive Services Outlook products.



http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php

Fires and Acres Yesterday

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
Al-al-a	FIRES					3		3
Alaska	ACRES					0		0
	FIRES							0
Northwest	ACRES							0
Northern California	FIRES					12	1	13
Northern Camorna	ACRES					14	0	14
Southern California	FIRES		1	1		13	0	15
Southern Camornia	ACRES		0	0		1	95	96
Northern Rockies	FIRES						2	2
NOTHER NOCKIES	ACRES						1	1
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES					1		1
Eastern Great Basin	ACRES					1		1
Western Great Basin	FIRES							0
Western Great Dasin	ACRES							0
Southwest	FIRES	2				7	2	11
Southwest	ACRES	0				14	14	28
Rocky Mountain	FIRES					1	1	2
Nocky Wouldan	ACRES					275	3	278
Eastern Area	FIRES	1				17		18
Edstern Area	ACRES	0				728		728
Southern Area	FIRES	1				107	14	122
Southern Area	ACRES	20				1,611	109	1,740
TOTAL	FIRES	4	1	1	0	161	20	187
TOTAL	ACRES	20	0	0	0	2,644	222	2,886

Fires and Acres Year-to-Date

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
Alaska	FIRES		1	0		140		141
Alaska	ACRES		206	20		671		897
Northwest	FIRES	42	10	4		70	48	174
T TOTAL TOTAL	ACRES	530	6	1,398		214	63	2,211
Northern California	FIRES	50	4	4	4	386	108	556
	ACRES	42	1	161	5	8,928	55	9,192
Southern California	FIRES	9	30	5	4	1,166	110	1,324
	ACRES	0	125	17	2	4,085	1,941	6,170
Northern Rockies	FIRES	363	10	10		65	56	504
	ACRES	7,431	731	4,519		12,884	298	25,863
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES	7	26	1	5	36	14	89
	ACRES	271	276	492	127	4,086	7	5,259
Western Great Basin	FIRES	5	34		5	20	11	75
	ACRES	10	2,625		1	2,231	16	4,883
Southwest	FIRES	302	97	4	30	467	207	1,107
	ACRES	7,308	12,467	24	601	221,466	35,397	277,263
Rocky Mountain	FIRES	129	11	18	2	179	37	376
	ACRES	922	420	2,002	0	49,576	801	53,721
Eastern Area	FIRES	309		10	7	6,630	247	7,203
	ACRES	1,897		247	204	48,117	1,711	52,176
Southern Area	FIRES	811		164	26	15,086	318	16,405
	ACRES	53,932		11,665	39,903	950,665	25,053	1,081,218
TOTAL	FIRES	2,027	223	220	83	24,245	1,156	27,954
	ACRES	72,343	16,857	20,545	40,843	1,302,923	65,342	1,518,853

Ten Year Average Fires	33,863
Ten Year Average Acres	1,081,054

^{***} Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***

Prescribed Fires and Acres Yesterday

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
Alaska	FIRES							0
Alaska	ACRES							0
Northwest	FIRES							0
Northwest	ACRES							0
Northern California	FIRES						2	2
Northern California	ACRES						52	52
Southern California	FIRES						0	0
Southern Camornia	ACRES						15	15
Northern Rockies	FIRES							0
Notthern Rockies	ACRES							0
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES							0
	ACRES							0
Western Great Basin	FIRES			1				1
Western Great Dasin	ACRES			7				7
Southwest	FIRES	0						0
Oddiffwest	ACRES	5						5
Rocky Mountain	FIRES					0		0
Rocky Wouldan	ACRES					250		250
Eastern Area	FIRES					2		2
Lasielli Alea	ACRES					1,600		1,600
Southern Area	FIRES				1		2	3
Outrierri Area	ACRES				100		1,210	1,310
TOTAL	FIRES	0	0	1	1	2	4	8
TOTAL	ACRES	5	0	7	100	1,850	1,277	3,239

Prescribed Fires and Acres Year-to-Date

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
Alaska	FIRES		1			9		10
Alaska	ACRES		350			2,912		3,262
Northwest	FIRES	9	29	3	1		109	151
Nottiwest	ACRES	2,615	3,230	1,810	0		26,258	33,913
Northern California	FIRES	25	14	10	10	2	119	180
Trontinom Gamerina	ACRES	415	113	17,643	74	352	6,304	24,901
Southern California	FIRES		3	3	4	4	126	140
	ACRES		118	737	1,088	39	4,487	6,469
Northern Rockies	FIRES	3	21	54	4	22	134	238
	ACRES	156	2,613	14,969	219	984	16,479	35,420
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES	2	17	5	6	11	43	84
	ACRES	170	2,443	346	639	2,280	10,897	16,775
Western Great Basin	FIRES		1	2	20		3	26
	ACRES		30	12	0		2,436	2,478
Southwest	FIRES	19	51	2	10		110	192
	ACRES	2,543	12,914	281	1,132		46,937	63,807
Rocky Mountain	FIRES	19	26	77	14	25	112	273
,	ACRES	2,332	2,581	14,565	4,434	4,362	34,870	63,144
Eastern Area	FIRES	45		415	15	1,079	106	1,660
	ACRES	30,265		56,660	991	70,903	33,588	192,407
Southern Area	FIRES	26		99	72	325	774	1,296
	ACRES	15,153		55,525	57,668	193,278	740,965	1,062,589
TOTAL	FIRES	148	163	670	156	1,477	1,636	4,250
	ACRES	53,649	24,392	162,548	66,245	275,110	923,221	1,505,165

^{***} Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***

WFU Fires and Acres Year-to-Date

AREA		BIA	BLM	FWS	NPS	ST/OT	USFS	TOTAL
Alaska	FIRES			4				4
Alaska	ACRES			313				313
Northwest	FIRES						1	1
Northwest	ACRES	_					0	0
No all and Oalife and	FIRES							0
Northern California	ACRES	_						0
Southern California	FIRES						4	4
Southern California	ACRES						1,237	1,237
Northern Rockies	FIRES							0
Northern Rockies	ACRES							0
Eastern Great Basin	FIRES							0
Lasterii Great Dasiii	ACRES							0
Western Great Basin	FIRES							0
Western Great basin	ACRES							0
Southwest	FIRES						1	1
Southwest	ACRES						1,255	1,255
Rocky Mountain	FIRES							0
Nocky Wouldan	ACRES							0
Eastern Area	FIRES			2				2
Eastern Area	ACRES			1				1
Southern Area	FIRES						1	1
Southern Area	ACRES	_					70	70
TOTAL	FIRES	0	0	6	0	0	7	13
TOTAL	ACRES	0	0	314	0	0	2,562	2,876

^{***} Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. ***

Canada Fires and Hectares

Provinces	Fires Yesterday	Hectares Yesterday	Fires Year-To-Date	Hectares Year-To-Date
British Columbia	3	1,352	291	6,366
Yukon Territory	0	0	14	7
Alberta	26	4	563	2,141
Northwest Territory	0	0	8	8
Saskatchewan	5	558	197	4,617
Manitoba	7	15,007	179	49,568
Ontario	2	0	100	94
Quebec	1	0	108	105
Newfoundland	0	0	36	93
New Brunswick	0	0	95	80
Nova Scotia	3	0	172	308
Prince Edward Island	0	0	0	0
National Parks	0	0	15	32
Total	47	16,921	1,778	63,418

^{***} National Interagency Coordination Center ***